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FUNDING STATUS

FUNDING BY SECTORS 

Includes jointly paid contributions and commitments for activities for the 
following sectors: Shelter, Education, Integration, NFI, Nutrition,Protection, 
Food Security, Support Services, Humanitarian Transport, Multipurpose 
Cash Assistance and WASH, as well as the funding of COVID-19 response 
activities.

*

Partial financial information for Colombia as of December 2020.
It does not include contributions for multiple countries.
 

a

Funded:
$296.2M USD

Colombia: 
$782.3M USD

FINANCIAL REQUIREMENTSa  
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Date: 30 December 2020   Source: Financial Tracking System - FTS as of 30 December 2020   Feedback: Laura Bermúdez (bermudla@unhcr.org)

62.1%
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37.9%
Funded

$4.7M 

$159.4M* 

$14.3M 

$5.8M 

$8.6M 

$18.9M 

$1.7M 

$39.3M 

$2.7M 

$39.7M 

$1.41B USD
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For more information: fts.unocha.org

TOP 15 DESTINATION ORGANIZATIONS PER USD  

TOP 15 SOURCE ORGANIZATIONS PER USD  

Commitments
$188.4MM USD

Paid Contributions 
$107.8M USD

Gov. of Italy

CERF

Gov. of Korea
Gov. of Switzerland

Gov. of Germany

Gov. of Canada

Education Cannot Wait Fund

Gov. of Sweden

$73,079,648

$47,756,228
$39,864,786

$24,733,945

$21,284,108
$17,847,072

$7,625,964
$5,999,746
$5,605,704
$5,529,632
$5,507,523

$3,340,000
$3,000,000
$2,979,079
$2,395,334PADF

Heartland Alliance International

Solidarités International (SI)

ADRA

World Vision International

NRC

PAHO-WHO

Americares

UNICEF

Save the Children

Action Against Hunger

Mercy Corps

UNHCR

IOM

WFP

$10,486,058

$5,199,221
$4,618,476

$5,294,193

$4,539,465
$4,410,742
$2,913,437
$2,769,382
$2,712,221
$2,692,764

$2,503,914

$2,346,110
$2,026,061
$1,679,534

$228,133,803

Private (individuals & organizations)

PAHO-WHO

Gov. of Norway
ECHO

TBC

Gov. of Japan

Gov. of United States



For more information: fts.unocha.org

ANNEX 1. SOURCE ORGANIZATION PER USD  

$10,486,058

$5,199,221
$4,618,476

$5,294,193

$4,539,465
$4,410,742
$2,913,437
$2,769,382
$2,712,221
$2,692,764
$2,503,914
$2,346,110
$1,679,534
$1,650,757
$1,605,166
$1,208,196
$1,085,679
$952,771
$902,998
$863,847
$741,508
$685,886
$550,055
$500,023
$462,988
$460,000
$436,354
$358,929
$318,662
$267,500
$259,130
$192,361
$175,000
$160,500
$149,553
$148,197
$147,542
$117,090
$111,535
$68,757
$64,950
$55,549
$35,866
$24,989
$20,000
$16,287
$12,500
$9,800
$6,754

$228,133,803

Dubai Cares (UAE)
Gov. of Netherlands

Gov. of Denmark

DEVCO

United Way International
Canadian Food Grains Bank

Queen Silvia Foundation
Latter-Day Saint Charities

UNHCR

Gov. of Italy

European Commission

UNFPA
Fondation Chanel

CERF

GlaxoSmithKline
Fund for Sustaining Peace in Colombia

Gov. of Spain

Gov. of Korea

Gov. of Austria
Gov. of Switzerland

ILO

World Vision Canada

Gov. of Germany
Gov. of Canada

Education Cannot Wait Fund

PAHO-WHO
Gov. of Sweden

Private (individuals & organizations)

TBC

ECHO
Gov. of Norway

Gov. of Japan

Gov. of United States

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
UN Programme on HIV/AIDS

Stichting War Child

NetHope
WHAM Foundation

Gov. of United Kingdom
Ford Foundation

World Vision USA

Gov. of Portugal
Medicor Foundation

Abt Associates
UNICEF National Committee/Denmark

DOB Foundation
UNICEF National Committee/Spain

ELMA Relief Foundation

UNEP

US Fund for UNICEF



ANNEX 2. DESTINATION ORGANIZATION PER USD  

$73,079,656
$47,756,228

$39,864,784
$24,733,944

$21,284,108
$17,847,072

$11,146,701
$7,625,964

$5,999,746
$5,529,632
$5,507,523

$4,244,124
$3,340,000
$3,000,000
$2,979,079
$2,124,169
$1,947,971
$1,831,001
$1,637,555
$1,605,166
$1,465,000
$1,455,000
$1,447,468
$1,143,966
$1,063,547
$917,105
$836,728
$758,173
$650,202
$573,711
$541,228
$513,877
$513,048
$469,484
$404.752
$276.759
$174.740Stichting War Child

HIAS
War Child

Fundación Acción Contra el Hambre | NRC
DRC
ZOA

Fundación Acción Contra el Hambre
Malteser International

CISP
Médecins du Monde

Plan International
UN-HABITAT

Caritas Switzerland
WHO

UNFPA
Caritas Germany

UN Women
ILO
IRC

OXFAM International
iMMAP

JRS LAC
Heartland Alliance International

Solidarités International (SI)
ADRA
PADF

World Vision International
NRC

Americares
UNICEF

PAHO-WHO
Save the Children

Action Against Hunger
Mercy Corps

UNHCR
IOM

WFP


